Pluraluce
Exit sign luminaire: Flat design casing in sheet steel or Polycarbonatee and frame display
with aluminium frame and integrated light guide panel made of opal plastic. Homogene-
ous light distribution ensures optimal illumination of the exit sign. Single or double-sided
escape route signage is provided thanks to exchangeable films.
Versions for surface mounting on walls, ceilings, or brackets, with accessories for
recessed mounting on walls or ceilings or for wire or rod suspension. Version Sicuro24
also for recessed mounting on fire protection walls / fire protection ceilings of fire resi-

locally.
Please order mounting accessories separately
Order code Description
VD 20 m VD 30 m
FB19384 FB19386 Recessed ceiling mountingset
FB19380 FB19380 Suspension rod: 250 mm
FB19381 FB19381 Suspension rod: 500 mm
FB19382 FB19382 Suspension rod: 1000 mm
FB19383 FB19383 Wire suspension: 2000 mm
FB19385 FB19387 Concrete ceiling box
(recessed ceiling mounting)
Please order exit sign accessories separately
Order code Description
VD 20 m VD 30 m
E16772M E16781M Exit sign film
E16773M E16782M Exit sign film
E16774M E16783M Exit sign film
E16775M E16784M Exit sign film
E16776 E16785 Exit sign film
E16777 E16786 Exit sign film
E16778 E16787 Exit sign film
Fitting supplied complete with
Order code Description
VD 20 m VD 30 m
E16770M E16779M Kit of exit sign films
single faced indication
E16771M E16780M Kit of exit sign films
double faced indication
135/185
235/335 15
40/36